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FOAMED 
MODULAR SETS



*�Modular sets vary in height. Measure storage drawer 
height(s) before placing order to ensure that drawers 
will accommodate modular sets.

WIDTH 
Available in 5", 11" & 23"

HEIGHT*

CUSTOMIZE TOOL STORAGE WITH A VARIETY OF COMBINATIONS

DEPTH 
Fixed 16"

>> �Built to fit most 
metal storage 
drawers including 
the PROTO® 500 
Series in various 
combinations.

>> �Quick identification 
of a missing tool 
helps reduce 
downtime, tool 
replacement 
costs, and risk  
of FOD.

>> �High quality cross 
linked polyethylene 
foam helps resist 
chemicals and 
other industrial 
solvents.

>> ��Thick foam layers 
allow tools to fit 
tightly in place 
within drawer 
while also 
offering flexibility 
for easy tool 
access.
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11" W x 16" D23" W x 16" D

37" W x 16" D

FOAM & DRAWER 
CONFIGURATION 
OPTIONS:

WARNING:  
TIPPING HAZARD. 
OVERLOADED DRAWERS 
CAN CAUSE THE 
BOX TO TIP CAUSING 
INJURY. NEVER EXCEED 
MANUFACTURERS 
RECOMMENDED DRAWER 
WEIGHT. PRIOR TO 
LOADING DRAWERS REFER 
TO YOUR BOX MANUAL 
OR INSTRUCTIONS FOR 
DRAWER CAPACITY.

540 SERIES STORAGE

(1) 11" x 16"

(2) 5" x 16"

(1) 23" x 16"

(2) 11" x 16"

(1) 11" x 16"(2) 5" x 16"

(4) 5" x 16"

(1) 23" x 16"(1) 11" x 16"

(3) 11" x 16"

(2) 11" x 16"(3) 5" x 16"

(1) 11" x 16"(5) 5" x 16"
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5" W x 16" D MODULES

9 PIECE NON-REVERSIBLE RATCHETING COMBINATION 
WRENCH SET - BLACK CHROME - SPLINE
Foam + Tool Set Part #: JSCR-9SK
Tool Set Only Part #: JSCR-9S
Foam Only Part #: JSCR-9SF

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCR08 WR COMB RCH SPL 1/4"

JSCR10 WR COMB RCH SPL 5/16" 

JSCR12 WR COMB RCH SPL 3/8" 

JSCR14 WR COMB RCH SPL 7/16" 

JSCR16 WR COMB RCH SPL 1/2" 

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCR18 WR COMB RCH SPL 9/16" 

JSCR20 WR COMB RCH SPL 5/8"

JSCR22 WR COMB RCH SPL 11/16" 

JSCR24 WR COMB RCH SPL 3/4"

5" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

1/2" DRIVE 19 PIECE DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET - BLACK OXIDE - 6 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J74116K
Tool Set Only Part #: J74116
Foam Only Part #: J74116F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7312H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 3/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7314H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 7/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7316H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1/2" 6 PT DEEP

J7318H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 9/16" 6 PT  DEEP

J7320H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 5/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7322H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 11/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7324H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 3/4" 6 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7326H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 13/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7328H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 7/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7330H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 15/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7332H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1" 6 PT DEEP

J7334H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7336H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7338H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-3/16" 6 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7340H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 6 PT DEEP

J7342H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-5/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7344H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-3/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7346H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-7/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7348H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/2" 6 PT DEEP

5" W X 16" D X 3-1/2" H

1/2" DRIVE 19 PIECE IMPACT SOCKET SET - BLACK OXIDE - 6 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J74106K
Tool Set Only Part #: J74106
Foam Only Part #: J74106F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7412H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 3/8" 6 PT

J7414H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 7/16" 6 PT

J7416H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1/2" 6 PT

J7418H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 9/16" 6 PT

J7420H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 5/8" 6 PT

J7422H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 11/16" 6 PT

J7424H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 3/4" 6 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7426H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 13/16" 6PT

J7428H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 7/8" 6 PT

J7430H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 15/16" 6 PT

J7432H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1" 6 PT

J7434H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 6 PT

J7436H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 6 PT

J7438H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-3/16" 6 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7440H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 6 PT

J7442H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-5/16" 6 PT

J7444H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-3/8" 6 PT

J7446H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-7/16" 6 PT

J7448H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/2" 6 PT

1/2" DRIVE 15 PIECE DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SET - BLACK OXIDE - 6 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J74114K
Tool Set Only Part #: J74114
Foam Only Part #: J74114F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7312H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 3/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7314H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 7/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7316H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1/2" 6 PT DEEP

J7318H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 9/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7320H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 5/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7322H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 11/16" 6 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7324H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 3/4" 6 PT DEEP

J7326H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 13/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7328H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 7/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7330H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 15/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7332H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1 6" PT DEEP

J7334H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 6 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J7336H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 6 PT DEEP

J7338H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-3/16" 6 PT DEEP

J7340H SKT IMP 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 6 PT DEEP

5" W X 16" D X 2-1/4" H

5" W X 16" D X 2-1/2" H
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1/4" DRIVE 25 PIECE COMBINATION SOCKET SET  
W/ CLASSIC PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 6 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J47116K
Tool Set Only Part #: J47116
Foam Only Part #: J47116F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J4706 SKT 1/4" DR 3/16" 6 PT

J4707 SKT 1/4" DR 7/32" 6 PT

J4708 SKT 1/4" DR 1/4" 6 PT

J4709 SKT 1/4" DR 9/32" 6 PT

J4710 SKT 1/4" DR 5/16" 6 PT

J4711 SKT 1/4" DR 11/32" 6 PT

J4712 SKT 1/4" DR 3/8" 6 PT

J4714 SKT 1/4" DR 7/16" 6 PT

J4716 SKT 1/4" DR 1/2" 6 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J4718 SKT 1/4" DR 9/16" 6 PT

J4706L SKT 1/4" DR 3/16" 6 PT DEEP

J4707L SKT 1/4" DR 7/32" 6 PT DEEP

J4708L SKT 1/4" DR 1/4" 6 PT DEEP

J4709L SKT 1/4" DR 9/32" 6 PT DEEP

J4710L SKT 1/4" DR 5/16" 6 PT DEEP

J4711L SKT 1/4" DR 11/32" 6 PT DEEP

J4712L SKT 1/4" DR 3/8" 6 PT DEEP

J4714L SKT 1/4" DR 7/16" 6 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J4716L SKT 1/4" DR 1/2" 6 PT DEEP

J4718L SKT 1/4" DR 9/16" 6 PT DEEP

J4769 SKT DRIVER 1/4" DR

J4770A UNIV SKT 1/4" DR 

J4759 EXTENSION 1/4" DR 2"

J4761 EXTENSION 1/4" DR 6"

J4749 CLASSIC RATCHET 1/4" DR 5"

5" W X 16" D X 2-1/2" H

1/4" DRIVE 12 PIECE DRIVE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES SET
W/ PRECISION 90 RATCHET- FULL POLISH
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J47000K
Tool Set Only Part #: J47000S
Foam Only Part #: J47000F

PART # DESCRIPTION

J4749HTC PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD  
RATCHET 1/4" DR 5"

J4750HTC PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD  
RATCHET 1/4" DR 9"

J4750HTCF FLEX HEAD PRECISION 90 PEAR 
HEAD RATCHET 1/4" DR 9"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J4759 EXTENSION 1/4" DR 2"

J4760 EXTENSION 1/4" DR 3"

J4761 EXTENSION 1/4" DR 6"

J4762 EXTENSION 1/4" DR 10"

J4766 HINGE HANDLE 1/4" DR 5-3/4"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J4770A UNIVERSAL JOINT 1/4" DR

J4785 SLIDING T-HANDLE 1/4" DR 4-1/2"

J5256 DR ADAPTER 1/4" F X 3/8" M

5" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

12 PIECE PUNCH AND CHISEL SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J2S2K
Tool Set Only Part #: J2S2
Foam Only Part #: J2S2F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J725/16S2 CHISEL, CAPE 7/32"

J765/16S2 CHISEL, DIAMOND POINT 3/16" 

J86A1/4S2 CHISEL, COLD 5/16" 

J86A3/8S2 CHISEL, COLD 7/16" 

J86A7/16S2 CHISEL, COLD 1/2" 

PART # DESCRIPTION
J413/8S2 PUNCH, CENTER 3/8" 

J471/4X3/32 PUNCH, PIN 3/32" 

J473/8X3/16 PUNCH, PIN 3/16" 

J475/16X1/8 PUNCH, PIN 1/8" 

J503/16S2 PUNCH, STARTING 1/16" 

PART # DESCRIPTION
J503/8S2 PUNCH, STARTING 3/16" 

J505/16S2 PUNCH, STARTING 1/8" 

5" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H
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11" W x 16" D MODULES

3 PIECE ADJUSTABLE WRENCH SET - SATIN
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J795K
Tool Set Only Part #: J795
Foam Only Part #: J795F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J708 WR ADJUSTABLE 8"

J710 WR ADJUSTABLE 10"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J712 WR ADJUSTABLE 12"

11" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

9 PIECE REVERSIBLE RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCH SET - 
BLACK CHROME - SPLINE
Foam + Tool Set Part #: JSCV-9SK
Tool Set Only Part #: JSCV-9S
Foam Only Part #: JSCV-9SF

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCV09 WR COMB REV SPL 9/32"

JSCV10 WR COMB REV SPL 5/16" 

JSCV12 WR COMB REV SPL 3/8" 

JSCV14 WR COMB REV SPL 7/16" 

JSCV16 WR COMB REV SPL 1/2" 

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCV18 WR COMB REV SPL 9/16" 

JSCV20 WR COMB REV SPL 5/8"

JSCV22 WR COMB REV SPL 11/16" 

JSCV24 WR COMB REV SPL 3/4"

13 PIECE REVERSIBLE RATCHETING COMBINATION WRENCH SET -  
BLACK CHROME - SPLINE
Foam + Tool Set Part #: JSCVM-13SK
Tool Set Only Part #: JSCVM-13S
Foam Only Part #: JSCVM-13SF

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCVM07 WR COMB REV SPL 7MM

JSCVM08 WR COMB REV SPL 8MM

JSCVM09 WR COMB REV SPL 9MM

JSCVM10 WR COMB REV SPL 10MM

JSCVM11 WR COMB REV SPL 11MM

JSCVM12 WR COMB REV SPL 12MM

JSCVM13 WR COMB REV SPL 13MM

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCVM14 WR COMB REV SPL 14MM

JSCVM15 WR COMB REV SPL 15MM

JSCVM16 WR COMB REV SPL 16MM

JSCVM17 WR COMB REV SPL 17MM

JSCVM18 WR COMB REV SPL 18MM

JSCVM19 WR COMB REV SPL 19MM

11" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

11" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H
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6 PIECE CUTTING PLIERS SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J201GSK
Tool Set Only Part #: J201GS
Foam Only Part #: J201GSF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J204G PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING W/ GRIP 4-7/16"
J209G PLIERS, DIAGONAL CUTTING W/ GRIP 7-5/16"

J226-01G PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE W/ SPRING AND CUTTER 7-1/2"
J229-01G PLIERS, NEEDLE NOSE W/ SPRING AND CUTTER 5-9/16"

J269G PLIERS, LINEMAN’S HIGH LEVERAGE 9-1/4"
J272G PLIERS, END CUTTING HIGH LEVERAGE 8-1/4"

11" W X 16" D X 1-19/64" H

3/8" DRIVE 16 PIECE DRIVE TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES SET  
W/ PRECISION 90 RATCHET - FULL POLISH
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J52000K
Tool Set Only Part #: J52000S
Foam Only Part #: J52000F

PART # DESCRIPTION

J5249HTC PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD 
RATCHET 3/8" DR 7"

J5250HTC PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD 
RATCHET 3/8" DR 13"

J5250HTCF FLEX HEAD PRECISION 90 PEAR 
HEAD RATCHET 3/8" DR 13"

J5251 SPINNER RATCHET 3/8" DR 1-1/2"

J5253 DR ADAPTER 3/8" F X 1/2" M

J5255 DR ADAPTER 3/8" F X 1/4" M

J5259 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 1-3/4"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5260 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 3"

J5260-03L LOCKING EXTENSION 3/8" DR 3"

J5260-06 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 6"

J5260-06L LOCKING EXTENSION 3/8" DR 6"

J5261L LOCKING EXTENSION 3/8" DR 8"

J5262L LOCKING EXTENSION 3/8" DR 12"

J5266 HINGE HANDLE 3/8" DR 12"

J5270A UNIVERSAL JOINT 3/8" DR

J5285 SLIDING T-HANDLE 3/8" DR 8" 11" W X 16" D X 1-13/16" H

3/8" DRIVE 22 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ CLASSIC PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 6 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J52134K
Tool Set Only Part #: J52134
Foam Only Part #: J52134F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5212H SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 6 PT

J5214H SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 6 PT

J5216H SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 6 PT

J5218H SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 6 PT

J5220H SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 6 PT

J5222H SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 6 PT

J5224H SKT 3/8" DR 3/4" 6 PT

J5226H SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 6 PT

J5228H SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 6 PT

J5012H SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 6 PT DEEP

J5014H SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 6 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5016H SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 6 PT DEEP

J5018H SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 6 PT DEEP

J5020H SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 6 PT DEEP

J5022H SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 6 PT DEEP

J5024H SKT 3/8" DR 3/4" 6 PT DEEP

J5026H SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 6 PT DEEP

J5028H SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 6 PT DEEP

J5270A SKT 3/8" DR UNIV JOINT

J5260 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 3"

J5260-06 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 6"

J5249 CLASSIC RATCHET 3/8" DR 7"

11" W X 16" D X 1-1/2" H
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11" W x 16" D MODULES

3/8" DRIVE 22 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J52136HTCK
Tool Set Only Part #: J52136HTC
Foam Only Part #: J52136HTCF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5212 SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 12 PT

J5214 SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 12 PT

J5216 SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 12 PT

J5218 SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5220 SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5222 SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 12 PT

J5224 SKT 3/8" DR 3/4" 12 PT

J5226 SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 12 PT

J5228 SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 12 PT

J5012 SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5014 SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 12 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5016 SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 12 PT DEEP

J5018 SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5020 SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5022 SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5024 SKT 3/8" DR 3/4"12 PT DEEP

J5026 SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5028 SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5270A UNIV JOINT 3/8" DR

J5260 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 3"

J5260-06 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 6"

J5249HTC PRECION 90 RATCHET 3/8" DR 7"

11" W X 16" D X 1-1/2" H

3/8" DRIVE 22 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ CLASSIC PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J52136K
Tool Set Only Part #: J52136
Foam Only Part #: J52136F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5212 SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 12 PT

J5214 SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 12 PT

J5216 SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 12 PT

J5218 SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5220 SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5222 SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 12 PT

J5224 SKT 3/8" DR 3/4" 12 PT

J5226 SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 12 PT

J5228 SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 12 PT

J5012 SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5014 SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 12 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5016 SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 12 PT DEEP

J5018 SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5020 SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5022 SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5024 SKT 3/8" DR 3/4" 12 PT DEEP

J5026 SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5028 SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5270A UNIV JOINT 3/8" DR

J5260 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 3"

J5260-06 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 6"

J5249 CLASSIC RATCHET 3/8" DR 7"

11" W X 16" D X 1-1/2" H

3/8" DRIVE 22 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 6 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J52134HTCK
Tool Set Only Part #: J52134HTC
Foam Only Part #: J52134HTCF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5212H SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 6 PT

J5214H SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 6 PT

J5216H SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 6 PT

J5218H SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 6 PT

J5220H SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 6 PT

J5222H SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 6 PT

J5224H SKT 3/8" DR 3/4" 6 PT

J5226H SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 6 PT

J5228H SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 6 PT

J5012H SKT 3/8" DR 3/8" 6 PT DEEP

J5014H SKT 3/8" DR 7/16" 6 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5016H SKT 3/8" DR 1/2" 6 PT DEEP

J5018H SKT 3/8" DR 9/16" 6 PT DEEP

J5020H SKT 3/8" DR 5/8" 6 PT DEEP

J5022H SKT 3/8" DR 11/16" 6 PT DEEP

J5024H SKT 3/8" DR 3/4" 6 PT DEEP

J5026H SKT 3/8" DR 13/16" 6 PT DEEP

J5028H SKT 3/8" DR 7/8" 6 PT DEEP

J5270A UNIV JOINT 3/8" DR

J5260 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 3"

J5260-06 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 6"

J5249HTC PRECISION 90 RATCHET 3/8" DR 7"

11" W X 16" D X 1-1/2" H
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1/2" DRIVE 18 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ CLASSIC PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J54120K
Tool Set Only Part #: J54120
Foam Only Part #: J54120F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5412 SKT 1/2" DR 3/8" 12 PT

J5414 SKT 1/2" DR 7/16" 12 PT

J5416 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT

J5418 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5420 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5422 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT

J5424 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 12 PT

J5426 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT

J5428 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5430 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT

J5432 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT

J5434 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT

J5436 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT

J5438 SKT 1/2" DR 1-3/16" 12 PT

J5440 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT

J5461 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

J5467 HANDLE HINGE 1/2" DR 15-3/4"

J5449 CLASSIC RATCHET 1/2" DR 7" 11" W X 16" D X 2" H

3/8" DRIVE 29 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ CLASSIC PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J52222K
Tool Set Only Part #: J52222
Foam Only Part #: J52222F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5208M SKT 3/8" DR 8MM 12 PT

J5209M SKT 3/8" DR 9MM 12 PT

J5210M SKT 3/8" DR 10MM 12 PT

J5211M SKT 3/8" DR 11MM 12 PT

J5212M SKT 3/8" DR 12MM 12 PT

J5213M SKT 3/8" DR 13MM 12 PT

J5214M SKT 3/8" DR 14MM 12 PT

J5215M SKT 3/8" DR 15MM 12 PT

J5216M SKT 3/8" DR 16MM 12 PT

J5217M SKT 3/8" DR 17MM 12 PT

J5218M SKT 3/8" DR 18MM 12 PT

J5219M SKT 3/8" DR 19MM 12 PT

J5008M SKT 3/8" DR 8MM 12 PT DEEP

J5009M SKT 3/8" DR 9MM 12 PT DEEP

J5010M SKT 3/8" DR 10MM 12 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5011M SKT 3/8" DR 11MM 12 PT DEEP

J5012M SKT 3/8" DR 12MM 12 PT DEEP

J5013M SKT 3/8" DR 13MM 12 PT DEEP

J5014M SKT 3/8" DR 14MM 12 PT DEEP

J5015M SKT 3/8" DR 15MM 12 PT DEEP

J5016M SKT 3/8" DR 16"MM 12 PT DEEP

J5017M SKT 3/8" DR 17MM 12 PT DEEP

J5018M SKT 3/8" DR 18MM 12 PT DEEP

J5019M SKT 3/8" DR 19MM 12 PT DEEP

J5270A UNIV JOINT 3/8" DR

J5260 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 3"

J5260-06 EXTENSION 3/8" DR 6"

J5265 HANDLE HINGE 3/8" DR 7-7/8"

J5249 CLASSIC RATCHET 3/8" DR 7"

11" W X 16" D X 2-3/8" H

1/2" DRIVE 18 PIECE SOCKET SET 
W/ CLASSIC PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 6 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J54122K
Tool Set Only Part #: J54122
Foam Only Part #: J54122F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5412H SKT 1/2" DR 3/8" 6 PT

J5414H SKT 1/2" DR 7/16" 6 PT

J5416H SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 6 PT

J5418H SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 6 PT

J5420H SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 6 PT

J5422H SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 6 PT

J5424H SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 6 PT

J5426H SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 6 PT

J5428H SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 6 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5430H SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 6 PT

J5432H SKT 1/2" DR 1" 6 PT

J5434H SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 6 PT

J5436H SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 6 PT

J5438H SKT 1/2" DR 1-3/16" 6 PT

J5440H SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 6 PT

J5461 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

J5467 HANDLE HINGE 1/2" DR 15-3/4

J5449 CLASSIC RATCHET 1/2" DR 7" 11" W X 16" D X 2" H
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11" W x 16" D MODULES

1/2" DRIVE 30 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ CLASSIC PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J54126K
Tool Set Only Part #: J54126
Foam Only Part #: J54126F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5412 SKT 1/2" DR 3/8" 12 PT

J5414 SKT 1/2" DR 7/16" 12 PT

J5416 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT

J5418 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5420 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5422 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT

J5424 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 12 PT

J5426 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT

J5428 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT

J5430 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT

J5432 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT

J5434 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT

J5436 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT

J5440 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT

J5316 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5318 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5320 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5322 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5324 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4"12 PT DEEP

J5326 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5328 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5330 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5332 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT DEEP

J5334 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5336 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5340 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT DEEP

J5461 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

J5463 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 10"

J5467 HANDLE HINGE 1/2" DR 15-3/4"

J5449 CLASSIC RATCHET 1/2" DR 7"

11" W X 16" D X 2" H

1/2" DRIVE 30 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ PREMIUM PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J54126XLK
Tool Set Only Part #: J54126XL
Foam Only Part #: J54126XLF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5412 SKT 1/2" DR 3/8" 12 PT

J5414 SKT 1/2" DR 7/16" 12 PT

J5416 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT

J5418 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5420 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5422 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT

J5424 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 12 PT

J5426 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT

J5428 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT

J5430 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT

J5432 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT

J5434 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT

J5436 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT

J5440 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT

J5316 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5318 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5320 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5322 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5324 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4"12 PT DEEP

J5326 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5328 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5330 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5332 SKT 1/2" DR 1 "12 PT DEEP

J5334 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5336 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5340 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT DEEP

J5461 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

J5463 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 10"

J5467 HANDLE HINGE 1/2" DR 15-3/4"

J5449XL PREMIUM RATCHET 1/2" DR 10-1/2"

11" W X 16" D X 2" H
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26 PIECE PUNCH AND CHISEL SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J46S2K
Tool Set Only Part #: J46S2
Foam Only Part #: J46S2F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J86A1/2S2 CHISEL, COLD 5/8"
J86A1/4S2 CHISEL, COLD 5/16"
J86A1X8S2 CHISEL, COLD 1-3/16"
J86A3/16S2 CHISEL, COLD 1/4"
J86A3/4X8S2 CHISEL, COLD 7/8"
J86A5/16S2 CHISEL, COLD 3/8"
J86A5/8S2 CHISEL, COLD 3/4"
J86A7/16S2 CHISEL, COLD 1/2"
J86A7/8X8S2 CHISEL, COLD 1"

J411/2S2 PUNCH, CENTER 1/2"
J413/8S2 PUNCH, CENTER 3/8"
J445/16S2 PUNCH, PRICK 5/16"
J471/2X1/4 PUNCH, PIN 1/4"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J471/4X3/32 PUNCH, PIN 3/32"
J473/8X3/16 PUNCH, PIN 3/16"
J475/16X1/8 PUNCH, PIN 1/8"

J475/16X5/32 PUNCH, PIN 5/32"
J477/16X7/32 PUNCH, PIN 7/32"

J501/2S2 PUNCH, STARTING 1/4"
J501/4S2 PUNCH, STARTING 3/32"
J503/8S2 PUNCH, STARTING 3/16"
J505/16S2 PUNCH, STARTING 1/8"
J507/16S2 PUNCH, STARTING 7/32"
J961/2S2 PUNCH, DRIFT 1/4"
J963/8S2 PUNCH, DRIFT 3/16"
J965/16S2 PUNCH, DRIFT 1/8"

11" W X 16" D X 1-3/8" H

3 PIECE BRASS HAMMER SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J14300K
Tool Set Only Part #: J14300S
Foam Only Part #: J14300F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1430G HAMMER, BRASS 1.5 LBS
J1431G HAMMER, BRASS 3.8 LBS
J1432G HAMMER, BRASS 2.6 LBS

11" W X 16" D X 2-1/8" H

1/2" DRIVE 30 PIECE SOCKET SET  
W/ PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD RATCHET - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J54126HTCK
Tool Set Only Part #: J54126HTC
Foam Only Part #: J54126HTCF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5412 SKT 1/2" DR 3/8" 12 PT

J5414 SKT 1/2" DR 7/16" 12 PT

J5416 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT

J5418 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5420 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5422 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT

J5424 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 12 PT

J5426 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT

J5428 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT

J5430 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT

J5432 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT

J5434 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT

J5436 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT

J5440 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT

J5316 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT DEEP

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5318 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5320 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5322 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5324 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 12 PT DEEP

J5326 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5328 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5330 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5332 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT DEEP

J5334 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5336 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5340 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT DEEP

J5461 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

J5463 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 10"

J5467 HANDLE HINGE 1/2" DR 15-3/4"

J5449HTC PRECISION 90 RATCHET 1/2" DR 11"

11" W X 16" D X 2" H



12

23" W x 16" D MODULES

15 PIECE COMBINATION WRENCH SETS - FULL POLISH - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J1200F-T500K
Tool Set Only Part #: J1200F-T500
Foam Only Part #: J1200F-T500F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1210-T500 WR COMB 5/16" ASD 12 PT

J1212-T500 WR COMB  3/8" ASD 12 PT

J1214-T500 WR COMB 7/16" ASD 12 PT

J1216-T500 WR COMB 1/2" ASD 12 PT

J1218-T500 WR COMB 9/16" ASD 12 PT

J1220-T500 WR COMB  5/8" ASD 12 PT

J1222-T500 WR COMB 11/16" ASD 12PT

J1224-T500 WR COMB 3/4" ASD 12 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1226-T500 WR COMB 13/16" ASD 12 PT

J1228-T500 WR COMB 7/8" ASD 12 PT

J1230-T500 WR COMB 15/16" ASD 12 PT

J1232-T500 WR COMB 1" ASD 12 PT

J1234-T500 WR COMB 1-1/16" ASD 12 PT

J1236-T500 WR COMB 1-1/8" ASD 12 PT

J1240-T500 WR COMB 1-1/4" ASD 12 PT

14 PIECE COMBINATION WRENCH SET - BLACK OXIDE - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J1200FBASDK
Tool Set Only Part #: J1200FBASD
Foam Only Part #: J1200FBASDF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1212BASD WR COMB 3/8" ASD 12 PT 

J1214BASD WR COMB 7/16" ASD 12 PT 

J1216BASD WR COMB 1/2" ASD 12 PT 

J1218BASD WR COMB 9/16" ASD 12 PT 

J1220BASD WR COMB 5/8" ASD 12 PT 

J1222BASD WR COMB 11/16" ASD 12 PT 

J1224BASD WR COMB 3/4" ASD 12 PT 

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1226BASD WR COMB 13/16" ASD 12 PT 

J1228BASD WR COMB 7/8" ASD 12 PT 

J1230BASD WR COMB 15/16" ASD 12 PT 

J1232BASD WR COMB 1" ASD 12 PT 

J1234BASD WR COMB 1-1/16" ASD 12 PT

J1236BASD WR COMB 1-1/8" ASD 12 PT 

J1240BASD WR COMB 1-1/4" ASD 12 PT 

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

15 PIECE COMBINATION WRENCH SET - SATIN - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J1200FASDK
Tool Set Only Part #: J1200FASD
Foam Only Part #: J1200FASDF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1210A WR COMB 5/16" ASD 12 PT

J1212ASD WR COMB 3/8" ASD 12 PT

J1214ASD WR COMB 7/16" ASD 12 PT

J1216ASD WR COMB 1/2" ASD 12 PT

J1218ASD WR COMB 9/16" ASD 12 PT

J1220ASD WR COMB 5/8" ASD 12 PT

J1222ASD WR COMB 11/16" ASD 12 PT

J1224ASD WR COMB 3/4" ASD 12 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1226ASD WR COMB 13/16" ASD 12 PT

J1228ASD WR COMB 7/8" ASD 12 PT

J1230ASD WR COMB 15/16" ASD 12 PT

J1232ASD WR COMB 1" ASD 12 PT

J1234ASD WR COMB 1-1/16" ASD 12 PT

J1236ASD WR COMB 1-1/8" ASD 12 PT

J1240ASD WR COMB 1-1/4" ASD 12 PT

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H
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18 PIECE METRIC COMBINATION ASD WRENCH SET - SATIN - 12 POINT
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J1200R-MASDK
Tool Set Only Part #: J1200R-MASD
Foam Only Part #: J1200R-MASDF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1207MA WR COMB 7MM ASD 12 PT 

J1208MA WR COMB 8MM ASD 12 PT

J1209MA WR COMB 9MM ASD 12 PT

J1210MASD WR COMB 10MM ASD 12 PT

J1211MASD WR COMB 11MM ASD 12 PT

J1212MASD WR COMB 12MM ASD 12 PT

J1213MASD WR COMB 13MM ASD 12 PT

J1214MASD WR COMB 14MM ASD 12 PT

J1215MASD WR COMB 15MM ASD 12 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J1216MASD WR COMB 16MM ASD 12 PT

J1217MASD WR COMB 17MM ASD 12 PT

J1218MASD WR COMB 18MM ASD 12 PT

J1219MASD WR COMB 19MM ASD 12 PT

J1220MASD WR COMB 20MM ASD 12 PT

J1221MASD WR COMB 21MM ASD 12 PT

J1222MASD WR COMB 22MM ASD 12 PT

J1223MASD WR COMB 23MM ASD 12 PT

J1224MASD WR COMB 24MM ASD 12 PT

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

30 PIECE 3/8" & 1/2" DRIVE CROWFOOT SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J49002K
Tool Set Only Part #: J49002S
Foam Only Part #: J49002F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J4912CF CROWFOOT 3/8"

J4914CF CROWFOOT 7/16"

J4916CF CROWFOOT 1/2"

J4918CF CROWFOOT 9/16"

J4920CF CROWFOOT 5/8"

J4922CF CROWFOOT 11/16"

J4924CF CROWFOOT 3/4"

J4926CF CROWFOOT 13/16"

J4928CF CROWFOOT 7/8"

J4930CF CROWFOOT 15/16"

J4932CF CROWFOOT 1"

J4934CF CROWFOOT 1-1/16"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J4936CF CROWFOOT 1-1/8"

J4938CF CROWFOOT 1-3/16"

J4940CF CROWFOOT 1-1/4"

J5334CF CROWFOOT 1-1/16"

J5336CF CROWFOOT 1-1/8"

J5338CF CROWFOOT 1-3/16"

J5340CF CROWFOOT 1-1/4"

J5342CF CROWFOOT 1-5/16"

J5344CF CROWFOOT 1-3/8"

J5346CF CROWFOOT 1-7/16"

J5348CF CROWFOOT 1-1/2"

J5350CF CROWFOOT 1-9/16"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5352CF CROWFOOT 1-5/8"

J5354CF CROWFOOT 1-11/16"

J5356CF CROWFOOT 1-3/4"

J5358CF CROWFOOT 1-13/16"

J5360CF CROWFOOT 1-7/8"

J5364CF CROWFOOT 2"

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

12 PIECE RETAINING RING PLIERS SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J360BK
Tool Set Only Part #: J360B
Foam Only Part #: J360BF

PART # DESCRIPTION
J399 RETAINING RING PLIERS 5-7/8"

J370 RETAINING RING PLIERS 5-3/4"

J371 RETAINING RING PLIERS 
5-11/16"

J372 RETAINING RING PLIERS 5-7/8"

J373 RETAINING RING PLIERS 5-3/4"

J374 RETAINING RING PLIERS 
5-11/16"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J385 RETAINING RING PLIERS 7-1/2"

J375 RETAINING RING PLIERS 7-3/8"

J376 RETAINING RING PLIERS 7-1/8"

J377 RETAINING RING PLIERS 9-1/4"

J378 RETAINING RING PLIERS 9"

J379 RETAINING RING PLIERS 8-5/8"
23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H
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23" W x 16" D MODULES

19 PIECE NUT DRIVER SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J12000K
Tool Set Only Part #: J12000S
Foam Only Part #: J12000F

PART # DESCRIPTION
JN1404RM NUT DRIVER 14 MM X 4"

JN31604R NUT DRIVER 3/16" X 4"

JN1404R NUT DRIVER 1/4" X 4"

JN51604R NUT DRIVER 5/16" X 4"

JN113204R NUT DRIVER 11/32" X 4"

JN3804R NUT DRIVER 3/8" X 4"

JN71604R NUT DRIVER 7/16" X 4"

JN1204R NUT DRIVER 1/2" X 4"

JN0404RM NUT DRIVER 4 MM X 4"

JN0504RM NUT DRIVER 5 MM X 4"

PART # DESCRIPTION
JN5504RM NUT DRIVER 5.5 MM X 4"

JN0604RM NUT DRIVER 6 MM X 4"

JN0704RM NUT DRIVER 7 MM X 4"

JN0804RM NUT DRIVER 8 MM X 4"

JN0904RM NUT DRIVER 9 MM X 4"

JN1004RM NUT DRIVER 10 MM X 4"

JN1104RM NUT DRIVER 11 MM X 4"

JN1204RM NUT DRIVER 12 MM X 4"

JN1304RM NUT DRIVER 13 MM X 4"

23" W X 16" D X 1-5/8" H

19 PIECE SCREWDRIVER SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J1219SCK
Tool Set Only Part #: J1219SC
Foam Only Part #: J1219SCF

PART # DESCRIPTION

JCP1803R SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
CABINET ROUND 1/8" X 3"

JCP1804R SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
CABINET ROUND 1/8" X 4"

JCP1808R SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
CABINET ROUND 1/8" X 8"

JC31604R SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
CABINET ROUND 3/16" X 4"

JK31604S SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
SQUARE 3/16" X 4"

JC31608R SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
CABINET ROUND 3/16" X 8"

JK14112R SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
STUBBY ROUND 1/4" X 1-1/2"

JK1404S SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
SQUARE 1/4" X 4"

PART # DESCRIPTION

JK51606S SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
SQUARE 5/16" X 6"

JK3808S SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
SQUARE 3/8" X 8"

JK3812S SCREWDRIVER SLOTTED 
SQUARE 3/8" X 12"

JPP0003R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
ROUND # 0 X 3"

JP0103R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
ROUND # 1 X 3"

JP0108R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
ROUND # 1 X 8"

JP02112R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
STUBBY ROUND # 2 X 1-1/2"

JP0204R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
ROUND # 2 X 4"

PART # DESCRIPTION

JP0208R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
ROUND # 2 X 8"

JP0306R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
ROUND # 3 X 6"

JP0408R SCREWDRIVER PHILLIPS 
ROUND # 4 X 8"

23" W X 16" D X 1-37/64" H

1/2" DRIVE 15 PIECE DRIVE TOOLS TOOLS AND ACCESSORIES SET  
W/ PRECISION 90 RATCHET- FULL POLISH
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J54000K
Tool Set Only Part #: J54000S
Foam Only Part #: J54000F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5254 DR ADAPTER 1/2" F X 3/8" M

J5449HTC PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD 
RATCHET 1/2" DR 11"

J5450HTC PRECISION 90 PEAR HEAD 
RATCHET 1/2" DR 18"

J5450HTCF FLEX HEAD PRECISION 90 PEAR 
HEAD RATCHET 1/2" DR 18"

J5460 EXTENSION 1/2" DR - 2-1/2"

J5460-03L LOCKING EXTENSION 1/2" DR 3"

J5461 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5461L LOCKING EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

J5463 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 10"

J5463L LOCKING EXTENSION  
1/2" DR 10"

J5464 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 20"

J5467 HINGE HANDLE 1/2" DR 15-3/4"

J5470A UNIVERSAL JOINT 1/2" DR

J5485 SLIDING T-HANDLE 1/2" DR  
12-15/16"

J5653 DR ADAPTER 1/2" F X 3/4" M

23" W X 16" D X 1-45/64" H
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22 PIECE REVERSIBLE RATCHETING  
COMBINATION WRENCH SET -  
BLACK CHROME - SPLINE
Foam + Tool Set Part #: JSCVM-22SK
Tool Set Only Part #: JSCVM-22S
Foam Only Part #: JSCVM-22SF

PART # DESCRIPTION

JSCVM06 WR COMB REV SPL 6MM

JSCVM07 WR COMB REV SPL 7MM

JSCVM08 WR COMB REV SPL 8MM

JSCVM09 WR COMB REV SPL 9MM

JSCVM10 WR COMB REV SPL 10MM

JSCVM11 WR COMB REV SPL 11MM

JSCVM12 WR COMB REV SPL 12MM

JSCVM13 WR COMB REV SPL 13MM

JSCVM14 WR COMB REV SPL 14MM

JSCVM15 WR COMB REV SPL 15MM

JSCVM16 WR COMB REV SPL 16MM

PART # DESCRIPTION

JSCVM17 WR COMB REV SPL 17MM

JSCVM18 WR COMB REV SPL 18MM

JSCVM19 WR COMB REV SPL 19MM

JSCVM21 WR COMB REV SPL 21MM

JSCVM22 WR COMB REV SPL 22MM

JSCVM24 WR COMB REV SPL 24MM

PART # DESCRIPTION

JSCVM27 WR COMB REV SPL 27MM

JSCVM30 WR COMB REV SPL 30MM

JSCVM32 WR COMB REV SPL 32MM

JSCVM34 WR COMB REV SPL 34MM

JSCVM36 WR COMB REV SPL 36MM

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

20 PIECE REVERSIBLE RATCHETING  
COMBINATION WRENCH SET -  
BLACK CHROME - SPLINE
Foam + Tool Set Part #: JSCV-20SK
Tool Set Only Part #: JSCV-20S
Foam Only Part #: JSCV-20SF

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCV07 WR COMB REV SPL 7/32" 

JSCV08 WR COMB REV SPL 1/4" 

JSCV09 WR COMB REV SPL 9/32"

JSCV10 WR COMB REV SPL 5/16" 

JSCV11 WR COMB REV SPL 11/32" 

JSCV12 WR COMB REV SPL 3/8" 

JSCV14 WR COMB REV SPL 7/16" 

JSCV16 WR COMB REV SPL 1/2" 

JSCV18 WR COMB REV SPL 9/16" 

JSCV20 WR COMB REV SPL 5/8" 

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCV22 WR COMB REV SPL 11/16" 

JSCV24 WR COMB REV SPL 3/4"

JSCV26 WR COMB REV SPL 13/16" 

JSCV28 WR COMB REV SPL 7/8" 

JSCV30 WR COMB REV SPL 15/16" 

PART # DESCRIPTION
JSCV32 WR COMB REV SPL 1"

JSCV34 WR COMB REV SPL 1-1/16" 

JSCV36 WR COMB REV SPL 1-1/8" 

JSCV40 WR COMB REV SPL 1-1/4" 

JSCV48 WR COMB REV SPL 1-1/2" 

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H11" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

MULTI-SIZE MODULES

17 PIECE T-HANDLE HEX KEY SET
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J4970K
Tool Set Only Part #: J4970S
Foam Only Part #: J4970F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J46405 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 5/64"

J46406 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 3/32"

J46407 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 7/64"

J46408 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 1/8"

J46409 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 9/64"

J46410 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 5/32"

J46412 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 3/16"

J46414 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 7/32"

J46416 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 1/4"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J46420 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 5/16"

J46424 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 3/8"

J46508 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 2 MM

J46510 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 2.5 MM

J46512 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 3 MM

J46514 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 4 MM

J46516 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 5 MM

J46518 T-HANDLE HEX KEY 6 MM

23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H
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1/2" DRIVE 65 PIECE COMBINATION  
SOCKET SET - FULL POLISH - 8 & 12 POINT 
Foam + Tool Set Part #: J54132K
Tool Set Only Part #: J54132
Foam Only Part #: J54132F

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5412S SKT 1/2" DR 3/8" 8 PT

J5414S SKT 1/2" DR 7/16" 8 PT

J5416S SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 8 PT

J5418S SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 8 PT

J5420S SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 8 PT

J5422S SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 8 PT

J5424S SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 8 PT

J5426S SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 8 PT

J5428S SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 8 PT

J5432S SKT 1/2" DR 1" 8 PT

J5412 SKT 1/2" DR 3/8" 12 PT

J5414 SKT 1/2" DR 7/16" 12 PT

J5416 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT

J5418 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5419 SKT 1/2" DR 19/32" 12 PT

J5420 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5422 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT

J5424 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4" 12 PT

J5425 SKT 1/2" DR 25/32" 12 PT

J5426 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT

J5428 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT

J5429 SKT 1/2" DR 29/32" 12 PT

J5430 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT

J5432 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT

J5434 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT

J5436 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT

PART # DESCRIPTION
J5438 SKT 1/2" DR 1-3/16" 12 PT

J5440 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT

J5442 SKT 1/2" DR 1-5/16" 12 PT

J5444 SKT 1/2" DR 1-3/8" 12 PT

J5446 SKT 1/2" DR 1-7/16" 12 PT

J5448 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/2" 12 PT

J5316 SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT DEEP

J5318 SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5320 SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5322 SKT 1/2" DR 11/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5324 SKT 1/2" DR 3/4"12 PT DEEP

J5326 SKT 1/2" DR 13/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5328 SKT 1/2" DR 7/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5330 SKT 1/2" DR 15/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5332 SKT 1/2" DR 1" 12 PT DEEP

J5334 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/16" 12 PT DEEP

J5336 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/8" 12 PT DEEP

J5340 SKT 1/2" DR 1-1/4" 12 PT DEEP

J5444A SKT DRAG LINK 1/2" DR 3/4"

J54411/2 SKT HEX BIT 1/2" DR 1/2"

PART # DESCRIPTION
J54411/4 SKT HEX BIT 1/2" DR 1/4"

J54413/8 SKT HEX BIT 1/2" DR 3/8"

J54415/16 SKT HEX BIT 1/2" DR 5/16"

J54415/8 SKT HEX BIT 1/2" DR 5/8"

J54417/16 SKT HEX BIT 1/2" DR 7/16"

J54419/16 SKT HEX BIT 1/2" DR 9/16"

J5470A UNIV JOINT 1/2" DR

J5475A UNIV SKT 1/2" DR 1/2" 12 PT 

J5476A UNIV SKT 1/2" DR 9/16" 12 PT

J5477A UNIV SKT 1/2" DR 5/8" 12 PT

J5460 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 2-1/2"

J5461 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 5"

J5463 EXTENSION 1/2" DR 10"

J5468 HANDLE HINGE 1/2" DR 18-5/8"

J5480G HANDLE SLIDING-T 1/2" DR

J5485 HANDLE SLIDING-T 1/2" DR

J5447 RATCHET ADAPTER 1/2" DR

J5449 CLASSIC RATCHET 1/2" DR 10"

J5450 CLASSIC RATCHET 1/2" DR 16"

11" W X 16" D X 2-1/2" H 23" W X 16" D X 1-1/4" H

MULTI-SIZE MODULES

16


